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Russell Street School
Wrap Around Care
MONTHLY BOOKING FORM
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
Child’s Name:	________________________		Breakfast Club:	£3.00 (YR-Y4)
										£4.50 (Nursery)
Child’s Class:	________________________		After School Club:	£10 per session

Month = January
Please tick days required:
	
	Mon
	Tue
	Wed
	Thu
	Fri
	
	
	Mon
	Tue
	Wed
	Thu
	Fri

	Week 1
	30-Dec
	31-Dec
	03-Jan
	04-Jan
	05- Jan
	
	Week 2
	08- Jan
	09- Jan
	10- Jan
	11- Jan
	12- Jan

	Breakfast Club
	DEC
	DEC
	
	
	
	
	Breakfast Club
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	After School Club
	DEC
	DEC
	
	
	
	
	After School Club
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	Mon
	Tue
	Wed
	Thu
	Fri
	
	
	Mon
	Tue
	Wed
	Thu
	Fri

	Week 3
	15- Jan
	16- Jan
	17- Jan
	18- Jan
	19- Jan
	
	Week 4
	22- Jan
	23- Jan
	24- Jan
	25- Jan
	26- Jan

	Breakfast Club
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	
	Breakfast Club
	
	
	
	
	

	After School Club
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	
	After School Club
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	Mon
	Tue
	Wed
	Thu
	Fri
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Week 5
	29- Jan
	30- Jan
	31- Jan
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Breakfast Club
	
	
	
	FEB
	FEB
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	After School Club
	
	
	
	FEB
	FEB
	
	
	
	
	
	
	



Please indicate payment method preferred:
· Parentmail
· Childcare Vouchers provided by:



	Office Use:
	Number of sessions
	Cost (£)

	Breakfast Club
	
	

	After School Club
	
	

	Total
	
	

	Parentmail/Invoice
	
	

	Invoice date
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